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MILLRACE APARTMENTS 
1805 Garden Ave. 

Large 2 bedroom available now 

for $635. On site laundry. Across 
from the U of 0. Call Ed 344-5695 

or 554-8069 Cel. for showing 
683-2271 

911 COUNTRY CLUB RD„ SUITE 150 
JENNINGS & CO. 

AVAILABLE NOW 
1 bedroom • $395 

•745 E. 15th. Call Patrick 465-9183 

1 bedroom • $525 
•1340 Mill. Call Jeff 344-1919 

2 bedroom • $495 
•737 E. 16th. Call Bobby 686-9834 
•1893 Garden Ave. Call Larry 344-6861 

3 bdrm/2 bath • $750 
•2515 Frontier. Call Jayne 683-7169 

von Klein Property Management 
485-7776 1301 Ferry 

1 bdrm apt $395 a month w/ water & 
electricity incl. 13th & Ferry. Great 
Location! For more info, 338-7539. 

SUMMER RATES 
FALL RESERVATIONS 

* Furnished 
*Unfurnished 

studio, one, two 
and three bedrooms 

some with balconies 
Contact our office now for 

the best selection 

von Klein Property Management Inc. 
485-7776 1301 Ferry 

RIVERTOWNE 
597 Country Club Rd. 485-1422 

1, 2 & 3 bedrooms starting at $525. 
Covered parking, on-site laundry, 
beautiful courtyard setting, fire- 
places, pool, close to everything. 

RESERVE NOW 
for fall 

Less than block from UO. 3 bdrnVI 
bath. Parking garage, laundry facili- 
ties. Call today. 461-0199 or 607- 
1259. Better Property Management. 
Spacious 3 bdrm. Reserve now for 
summer. Less than block from cam- 
pus. Parking garage, laundry facili- 
ties. Call today. 461-0199 or 607- 
1259. Better Property Management. 

r 
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Spacious 2 Bedroom. Patio. Yard. 2 
blocks west of UO. Available early 
June. $695/mo. No pets. 465-4503. 

1 &1/2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 
Studios, on site laundry facilities, 
free water, sewer, and garbage. 
Summer rates $295/mo; 2 bedroom 
loft, part of house, Summer rate 
$300/mo. 684-0224. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Country quiet in the city 
One and two bdrm apartments avail. 
Many amenities plus private decks, 
views, pool, tennis court, playground 
and more. 1710 Northview Blvd. 
(right past 25th and Chambers). 

1135 1/2 Mill Street 
2 bedroom. $635/mo. 

Sun Rm-Living rm combo. Upstairs unit. 
Carpet. Directly west of U-Lane-0 Credit 

Union facing Mill St 

1128 Alder Street, Unit B 
1 bedroom. $495/mo. 

Nice, Clean, Carpet. 60 steps from U of 0 
Law School. Walk to Class/Campus. Located 
on the south side of the Alder St. Market. 

794 E. llth 
/ bedroom. $435/mo. 

Above Alder St Market. 

Sundial Quads 
Quad Units. $285/mo. 

Share common areas of kitchen and 
bathroom. On-site laundry facility, 

on-site parking. Water, sewage, 
garbage, hot water are paid. 

Call or leave a message for 
Thom at338-0659. 

HI 683-2271 
911 COUNTRY CLUB RD., SUITE 150 

(ENNINCS & CO. 

******* 

1/2 block from campus 
Lg 1,2,3 bdrm. Very quiet. 

Starting at $450/mo. 
Parking. 344-4619. 

******************* 

ONE BLOCK FROM CAMPUS 
1&2 bedroom apartments, Summer 
rates $300/mo; 3 bedroom, $450/ 
mo; All with washer/dryer in each. 
Free water, sewer and garbage. On- 
site parking, 484-6346. 

Available Immediately! 
15th and Olive Apartments 

Studios & lofts, starting at $400 
•Covered parking included 
•Laundry room 
•Quiet & clean 
•Close to everything 

Call resident manager 484-5633. 

HILYARD HOUSE 
725 EAST 14TH 

NOW LEASING FOR FALL 
New upscale apartments 

• 1 bedroom, 1 bath 
• 2 bedroom, 2 bath 

• Washer/dryer in each unit 
Secured covered parking 
Secured front entrance 

■ Microwave 

For more information contact: 

von Klein Property Management Inc. 
1301 Ferry Street, #2 • Phone 485-7776 • Fax 334-6568 
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PAIR-A-DICE 
► Apartments 

640 E. 15 th Avenue 
Brand New Campus Apartments 

Available January, 1997 
• One Bedroom, One Bath 
• Two Bedroom, Two Bath 

• Fully Applianced 
• Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
• Off-street Parking Available 

• Restricted Entry-Gated 
• 1.5 Blocks to U of 0! 

Call Scott 338-4197, or Barry 683-4219 to see. 

GBodQMs 
2271 

911 COilNTlY CU1 RDn SUITE 150 
JENNINGS & CO. 
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COREST VILLAflC 
f APARTMENTS*-1 

Pool • Saunas 
• Weight Room • Quiet ^ 

• Bus to Campus 
2 Bedrooms, 
1-1/2 Baths 

687-1318 | 
On Spenceft Butte, Corner of (j 

Donald & Fox Hollo* S.E. Eugene 
kft 

Eugene Manor 1050 Ferry. Studio 
$453,1 bdrm $533,2 bdrm $638. 

utils & cable paid. No pets. 484-7441 

Across from the 
Music Building 

SUMMER FALL 

IBDRM $280 $410 
2 BDRM $350 $480 
3/4 BDRMS CALL CALL 

Ridgewood Apartments 
341-001,6, 343-6000 

942 E. 18th. 1831-41 Kincaid 
Reserving fur summer 

or summer and fall only 

Large 2 bdrm. walk/UO. On Millrace. 
Quiet secluded 10 units. WelHit. On 
site laundry. $450/$600. 465-9886. 

Ferry Street Quads—1728 Ferry 
Street. All utilities paid. $199. 

365 E. 16th—2 bdrm. Some utili- 
ties paid. $495. 

25 E. 24th Place—Newer 1 bdrm 
townhouse $525/studio $425. 

Property Management 
Real Estate 

1339 Oak St., Suite 1 
344-1235 

Near Campus! Exceptional 2 bdrm 
townhouse, small, quiet complex. 
Avail June. Will go last. Private patio, 
car-port. No Pets! Lease $485/smr, 
$535/fall. 1437 High. 344-7434. 

ANXIOUS? 

WORRIED? 

TIRED OF LOOKING? 

Have we got deals for you!! 

We have everything from houses 
(up to 7 bdrms), duplexes and 
apartments near the University 
available in mid-June. 

You are welcome to stop by our of- 
fice for a free list of locations and 
prices. Our list is updated daily. 

Shown by appointment. 
Sorry no pets. 

SPYGLASS ASSOCIATES 
686-1130 345 W. 10th Ave. 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, parking. $275/mo fall, 

$175/mo summer. RESERVE NOW! 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2 rooms available in large house. 
Close to UO. 1730 High St. $175/mo, 
$175/dep. Summer rates start 6/1, 
$125/mo. Ref. required. Rochelle 
689-5636. 

Unfurnished rooms for rent. $195 & 
up, utils included, near UO, phone 
and laundry. No Smoking. 341-9434 

2 rooms available in 8 bdrm, 
2 bath house. Starting at $225. 

VANGUARD 683-9044 

NEED A PLACE TO LIVE THIS 
SUMMER OR FALL? 

Christian co-ed house offers great 
rooms for $200/mo (summer), 
$300/mo in fall (includes meals), 
single or double, one block to UO. 
Josh & Becca 687-2401. 

Room for Rent in June. 
Great summer living. 
Call Jim 342-6390. 

240 SUBLETS 
Cute Clean 3 bdrm house. Backyard, 
garage, recently remodeled. $800/ 
mo. Avail. July 3. 686-4910. 

Spacious, clean & quiet 2 bdrm apt. 
on Mill Race. Patio, (ree parking, 
close to shopping. Avail June. $595/ 
mo. Call Wendy or Heidi 343-8618. 

Take over lease for summer. 2 bdrm 
apt. Available mkKIune through Au- 
gust. Close to Campus. 342-2225. 

Summer sublet. Furnished 1 bdrm 
apt. $250/mo. Call Dana 302-3347. 

Great 2 bdrm apartment close to 
campus available end of June. Water 

and garbage included. 484-9618. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female wanted for 4 bdrm Ducks 
Village apt. 10 or 12 mo. $340/mo. 
Becky 338-7625 or Beth 431-7367 

Female summer roommate wanted. 
NO smoking/alcohol/drugs. One cat 
o.k. $147.50/mo plus 1/2 electricity. 
1893 Garden Ave. #5. 338-8418. 

Looking lor 1 roommate to share 5 
bdrm house. $235+ utils, $100 dep. 
Avail June 15. No pets. 687-7186. 

Special living for women. 
Pets welcome. No deposits. 
No rent increases. $240-$275. 
Available June 1.461-2837. 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Tuesday Friday, 
10 am to 5 pm and Saturday by 
appointmentLane Pregnancy 

Support Center. 134 E. 13th #5. 
Call 345-0400. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5pm-8am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

285 SERVICES 

AUTO CRAFT Body & Paint 
(Quality corned ^iddl 

411 E. 8th • EUGENE 1775 Main • SPRINGFIELD 
342-5501 747-1616 

285 SERVICES 
Sexual Assault Support Services 

24-Hr Crisis Line: 484-9795 

Let a gifted psychic answer your 
questions! Call now! 24-hrs! 

1-900-267-8888 ext 3322. $3.99/ 
minute, 18+, Serv-U (619) 645-8434 
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